
Alaska Association of Student Governments Executive Board and Steering Committee Members 2016-2017

Position Name Email School Advisor Advisor Email Region

President (NVEIT) Kobe Rizk aasg.president@gmail.com West Valley High School Terry Lorring teresa.lorring@k12northstar.org VI

Vice President Taylor Holman aasg.vicepresident@gmail.com Unalaska City HS Shawna Rudio srudio@ucsd.net I

Public Relations Officer Madeline Ko aasg.profficer@gmail.com Colony High School Brandy Bishop BrandyJ.Bishop@matsuk12.us III

Secretary (NV) Tori Franciosi aasg.secretary@gmal.com Valdez High School Lea Cockerham lcockerham@valdezcityschools.org III

Treasurer Jaden Frazier aasg.treasurer@gmail.com South Anchorage HS Troy Christenson christenson_troy@asdk12.org IV

Parliamentarian (NV) Lucas Arthur aasg.parliamentarian@gmail.com Mat-Su Career Tech Barbara Jackson barbara.petukh@matsuk12.us III

Sr. SBEED Representative Wilfried Zibell aasg.sbeedrep@gmail.com Noorvik Leslie Zibell lzibell@nwarctic.org III

Jr. SBEED Representative aasg.jrsbeedrep@gmail.com I

ASAA Representative Haley Edmondson aasg.asaarep@gmail.com South Anchorage HS Troy Christenson christenson_troy@asdk12.org IV

Region I Representative Servet Pellumbi aasg.reg1@gmail.com Bethel Regional HS Tad Lindley tad_lindley@lksd.org I

Region II Representative Halle Venechuk aasg.region2@gmail.com Tri-Valley HS Kassandra Mirosh kmirosh@dbsd.org II

Region III Representative Lauren Leadbetter aasg.region3@gmail.com Mat-Su Career Tech Barbara Jackson barbara.petukh@matsuk12.us III

Region IV Representative Jasmine Carter aasg.reg4@gmail.com Eagle River HS Danielle Lewis lewis_danielle@asdk12.org IV

Region V Representative Justin Sleppy aasg.reg5@gmail.com Thunder Mountain HS Mara Sheakley-Earlymara.early@juneauschools.org V

Region VI Representative Mackenzie O'Connor aasg.reg6@gmail.com North Pole HS Robyn Atkins robyn.atkins@k12northstar.org VI

Executive Director (NV) Denise Greene-Wilkinson dgwk12@gmail.com NA NA dgwk12@gamil.com NA

AASG-A President (NV) Danielle Lewis lewis_danielle@asdk12.org Eagle River HS NA lewis_danielle@asdk12.org III

Fall Conference Host Anthony Jensen anthony.jensen@matsuk12.us Wasilla High School NA anthony.jensen@matsuk12.us III
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